Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josh Bradley - (53854) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.94
2:34.54
2:35.40
2:35.68
2:36.04
2:37.77
2:38.76
2:45.26
2:45.59
3:06.68
3:12.12
3:12.61
3:19.36
3:41.71

3:47.05
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
470
462
459
456
441
433
384
382
266
244
242
218
159
148

WA Pts

459
456
462
433
470
475
441

384

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

13/03/11
25/11/11
30/11/13
25/11/16
28/11/14
26/11/10
23/11/12
15/03/09
24/01/09
21/04/07
20/01/07
07/01/07
26/03/06
08/05/05
28/03/04

Date

25/11/16
28/11/14
30/11/13
23/1112
25/11/11
13/03/11
26/11/10
15/03/09

Meet

Worcestershire County Championships

Halesowen SC Club Championships

Halesowen Club Championships
Halesowen Club Championships
Halesowen Club Championships
Halesowen Club Champs
Halesowen Club Championships
Worcestershire County Ch
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet

Brierley Hill 10th Open
Stourbridge Crystal Open
Worcester County Champs
Haden Hill 25th Open Meet

Worcester County Champs 2004

Meet

Halesowen Club Championships
Halesowen Club Championships
Halesowen Club Championships

Halesowen Club Championships

Halesowen SC Club Championships

Worcestershire County Championships

Halesowen Club Champs

Worcestershire County Ch

Venue

Wolverhampton
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Wolverhampton

Various

Venue

Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Wolverhampton
Halesowen

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen

Halesowen

Club Swam Under

Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen
Halesowen

Halesowen

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:45.59 382 H 24/01/09 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
3:06.68 266 21/04/07 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Halesowen 2
3:12.12 244 H 20/01/07 Brierley Hill 10th Open Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
3:12.61 242 07/01/07  Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
3:19.36 218 H 26/03/06 Worcester County Champs Worcester Halesowen 2
3:41.71 159 H 08/05/05 Haden Hill 25th Open Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
3:47.05 148 H 28/03/04  Worcester County Champs 2004 Various Halesowen 2
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